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Particulars 

Year 1 Annual Fee Year 2 Annual Fee  
 

Total 

First 
Installment 
of Year 1 

(Amount in 
INR) 

Second 
Installment 
of Year 1 

(Amount in 
INR) 

First 
Installment 
of Year 2 

(Amount in 
INR) 

Second 
Installment 
of Year 2 

(Amount in 
INR) 

1 Registration Fee 30,000 - - - 30,000 
2 Semester-Wise 

Fee 
 

215,000 
 

160,000 
 

210,000 
 

120,000 
 

705,000 
  

Grand Total 
 

245,000 
 

160,000 
 

210,000 
 

120,000 
 

735,000 

3 Caution Money 
(Fully refundable 
without interest after 
completing MBA - 
FABM Program) 

 

25,000 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

25,000 

Semester-wise Fee constitutes: Tuition Fee, Student Welfare Fee, 
Examination Fee, Training and Placement Fee, Development Fee etc. 

 
NOTE: 

 It is important to note that Academic fee and other fees may be revised which is governed 
by the rules and regulations formulated by ISAB as amended from time to time by the 
Institute. 

 Any possible damage, unsettled late fee, penalty etc. to be adjusted with Caution Money 
hence students are advised to follow the guidelines and abide by rules and regulations of 
ISAB. 



 
 
 
 

Food and Accommodation Fee (Hostel Fee) 

Food and Accommodation fee is approx. INR 1.00 lakh - 1.60 lakh for one academic year for a double/triple 
occupancy room as per availability though fee varies based on Cooler, Double / Triple occupancy etc. Stay 
at hostel is recommended in order to maximize the peer-to-peer learning and considering safety aspects. 
Secured and Wi-Fi enabled accommodation is available for boys / girls separately in the Hostel campus 
under double / triple sharing rooms. AC Rooms, Gym, Laundry and recreational area facilities is available 
at the hostel on paid basis and as per the availability. 

 
NOTE: 
*Hostel Fee depends upon the availability of double / triple occupancy room having Cooler / Non-Cooler, 
AC / Non-AC (separately AC rooms upgraded) and other facilities like Wi-Fi, Gym, Laundry, recreational 
area which is being availed by students. 
*Students can only change the Hostel Premise or Room Preference in the ISAB Hostel after completing a 
year. Mid-year change in the Hostel Premise or Room Preference in the ISAB Hostel is not allowed. 


