

Co-founded by Alum of IIM Ahmedabad & GBPUAT Pantnagar

Imperial School of Agri Business, Greater Noida

Master of Business Administration in Food and Agri Business Management (FABM)

Fee Structure for Indian Nationals (2024-26 Batch)						
SN	Particulars	Year 1 Annual Fee		Year 2 Annual Fee		
		First Installment of Year 1 (Amount in INR)	Second Installment of Year 1 (Amount in INR)	First Installment of Year 2 (Amount in INR)	Second Installment of Year 2 (Amount in INR)	Total
1	Registration Fee	30,000	-	-	-	30,000
2	Semester-Wise Fee	215,000	160,000	210,000	120,000	705,000
	Grand Total	245,000	160,000	210,000	120,000	735,000
3	Caution Money (Fully refundable without interest after completing MBA - FABM Program)	25,000	-	-	-	25,000

Semester-wise Fee constitutes: Tuition Fee, Student Welfare Fee, Examination Fee, Training and Placement Fee, Development Fee etc.

NOTE:

- It is important to note that Academic fee and other fees may be revised which is governed by the rules and regulations formulated by ISAB as amended from time to time by the Institute.
- Any possible damage, unsettled late fee, penalty etc. to be adjusted with Caution Money hence students are advised to follow the guidelines and abide by rules and regulations of ISAB.



Co-founded by Alum of IIM Ahmedabad & GBPUAT Pantnagar

Food and Accommodation Fee (Hostel Fee)

Food and Accommodation fee is approx. INR 1.00 lakh - 1.60 lakh for one academic year for a double/triple occupancy room as per availability though fee varies based on Cooler, Double / Triple occupancy etc. Stay at hostel is recommended in order to maximize the peer-to-peer learning and considering safety aspects. Secured and Wi-Fi enabled accommodation is available for boys / girls separately in the Hostel campus under double / triple sharing rooms. AC Rooms, Gym, Laundry and recreational area facilities is available at the hostel on paid basis and as per the availability.

NOTE:

*Hostel Fee depends upon the availability of double / triple occupancy room having Cooler / Non-Cooler, AC / Non-AC (separately AC rooms upgraded) and other facilities like Wi-Fi, Gym, Laundry, recreational area which is being availed by students.

*Students can only change the Hostel Premise or Room Preference in the ISAB Hostel after completing a year. Mid-year change in the Hostel Premise or Room Preference in the ISAB Hostel is not allowed.